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1056 Physicians OAKLAND CLASSIFIED Physicians

Schaffer C E 1542 San Fab av
Scharz R E 473 14th
Shaw & Shaw 122 5 Bway
Stewart Studio 470 13th
STONE NELLIE W 578 14th
Terai & Kiro 217 Moss av
Tesio Angelo 1128 Bway
Uberto Chas 415 2 Tel av
Webster F A 1225 Washn
Weitz Hugo 3011 Capp
Williams H W 30 Montell
Wood L B 509 16th

PHOTOGRAPHERS' SUPPLIES
BOWMAN DRUG CO CONSOLIDA-

ted with R A Leet & Co 1301-1305
Broadway (See right side lines)

Shillcock H J 548 17th
SMITH BROS (Inc) 472-474 13th (See

top lines)

PHRENOLOGISTS
Dove G S 1214 Bway

PHYSICIANS
Abbott P F 805 Union Sav Bank bldg

Adams J E 911 Union Sav Bank bldg

Adams J M 3777 Piedmont av
Adams L P 221 Central BanTc bldg
Aiken I R 1225 Washn
AKERLY J C S 1307 Broadway
Alderson H E 502 Central Bank bldg

Alexander A A 14 Delger bldg
Allen W L 4221 Howe
Anderson H E 502 Central Bank bldg

Anderson W J 162 8 Tel av
Anthony Mabel E 1610 8th
Arnold C S 216 Central Bank bldg;

Aylen W R Room 4 812 Bway
Azevedo J L 790 8th
Baldwin R O 122 5 Bway
Ball T D 221 Central Bank bldg
Bartlett T P 917 Grove
Beckwith W M 1529 23d av
Bell H D 1328 Washn
Berges E R 4800 E 14th
Bingaman Ernest Security Bank bldg
Bonesteel C A 4114 69th av
Boolsen S L 2284 E 14th
Boone R E 698 17th
Bowles F H 719 Olcld Bank of Sav

bldg
Boyer H R 320 Thayer bldg
Boyes E J 304-8 Central Bank bldg
Bradley L H 1254 23d av
Brandon A R 2003 Frtvl av
Brennan A T 4110 San Pab av
Brennan Mrs Pauline 4110 San Pab

av
Briggs LH 502 Central Bank bldg
Brinckerhoff S( E 507 First Natl Bank

bldg
Brinckerhoff G E 1327 Bway
Brown Mrs Ella P 420 37th
Browne G C 3210 E 14th
Browne J H 724 14th
Bullis B S 692 34th

Bush Alice 314 Union Sav Bank bldg
Butcher Lelia B 42 3 Thayer bldg
Buteau S H 30 Delger bldg
Byron A E 525 13th
Caldwell E J 302 Okld Bank of Sav

bldg
Caldwell E K 1353 Frtvl av
Callen J H 1521 Frtvl av
CARD EF411-414 Central Bank bWg

(See page 203)
Card W S 517 23d
Carman J A (Specialist) 3271 Madi-

son
Carter R H 5104 Tel av
Case C L 3 42 3 Webster
Chamberlain Harriett L 938 Adeline
Chamberlain N H 414 Union Sav Bank

bldg
Chambers W E 317 Okld Bank of Sav

bldg
Channell D B 1028 Washn
Channell W L 1028 Washn
Chapman S E 1430 Filbert
Clark E E 416 Okld Bank of Sav bldg
Clark E M 416 Okld Bank of Sav bldg
Clark J E 216 Thayer bldg
Clark T J 710 First Natl Bank bldg
Clark W A Okld Bank of Sav bldg
Clarke Austin 314 Okld Bank of Sav

bldg
Cloy G B N 1225 Washn
Cohn H J 323 Thayer bldg
Conger C A 2327 Tel av
Crawford A K 810 Union Sav Bank

bldg
Criger H F 4704 E 14th
Crook A L 6031 Tel av
Crosby D 3212 E 14th
Crowley D D 210 Central Bank bldg
Crumpton H J 25 Blair av
Cunningham A L 408 Union Sav Bank

bldg
Curdts C E 57 Macdonough bldg
Curtis E D 506 Thayer bldg
Cuttle Fred 717 Okld Bank of Sav

bldg
Daggett E H 1631 San Pab av
d'Azevedo Jos L 790 8th
de Faria J B 1304 8th
De La Rue Edwin 1249 E 14th
De Puy C A 311 Coml bldg
Derrick G H 312 Physicians bldg
Derrick Victory A Physicians bldg
Devine C T 503 Union Sav Bank bldg
Dietz H L 122 5 Washn
Dodds T G 2046 24th av
Dodge A H 2350 E( 14th
Dorn G W 25 73 Frtvl av
Downing Mrs A P 2530 Myrtle
Drennan AT 4110 San Pab av
Drennan Mrs Pauline 4110 San Pab av
Dukes C A 502 Central Bank bldg
Duncan Robt Jr 1016 7th
Dunn W L 612 Union Sav Bank bldg
Dupuich L R 104 Bacon bldg

Edmundson D J 5006 E 14th

Edwards H C 1128 Bway
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